
N° licence NOM Prenom Catégorie 
réelle

Catégorie sur 
la compétition

Date de 
Naissance N° club Nom Asso N° 

Epreuve Nom épreuve Série 1 Série 2
Résultat 

final 

3034692 BIRIOU Loic S1 S1 25/11/80 6.29.040 ST CORNOUAILLE 810 FRM 92 95 187

3376086 CAIGNAN Cristel D1 S1 26/11/76 5.44.047 Societe NANTAISE de TIR 810 FRM 94 91 185

82479298 RAMADIER Cyril S2 S1 16/11/63 5.44.047 Socite NANTAISE de TIR 810 FRM 89 87 176

2859956 MONTANYA Laurent S1 S1 12/02/73 5.44.032 ARQUEBUSIER PAYS d'ANCENIS 810 FRM 86 87 173

3307501 MERTENS Marc S3 S1 11/06/55 5.44.047 Socite NANTAISE de TIR 810 FRM 87 85 172

2909854 MONDOT François S1 S1 16/07/76 2.47.090 Societe de TIR de VILLENEUVE 810 FRM 92 79 171

2631242 COIRIER Stephane S1 S1 25/10/71 17.79.114 STADE NIORTAIS 810 FRM 93 76 169

3344884 DUPRE Cyril S1 S1 20/08/74 27.87.002 CLUB de TIR de la VALOUSE 810 FRM 89 77 166

82538927 JAUDINOT Jacques S2 S1 22/11/60 27.87.002 C T V 810 FRM 85 81 166

3310218 FROIDEFOND Jean-Fabrice S2 S1 23/07/70 27.87.002 CLUB de TIR de la VALOUSE 810 FRM 85 78 163

3470390 BARONNET Patrice S2 S1 13/09/66 2.33.086 GIRONDINS TIR 810 FRM 82 76 158

2140005 CHAULIER Jean-Pierre S2 S1 28/06/56 3.03.003 Ass SPORTIVE de TIR la TREIGNATOISE 810 FRM 82 76 158

82456385 GODEAU Loïc S2 S1 02/09/57 5.44.032 ARQUEBUSIER PAYS d'ANCENIS 810 FRM 83 73 156

2880180 TOUCHARD Bernard S2 S1 10/06/69 17 16 001 TIR SPORTIF 16 810 FRM 79 76 155

82460693 GRIMARD Cedric S1 S1 12/02/73 17.16.136 STAND ANGOUMOISIN 810 FRM 74 78 152

82505462 BORDAGE Fredy S2 S1 24/05/65 17.86.150 FLTOP POITIERS 810 FRM 75 76 151

82456387 GODEAU Gaël S1 S1 01/06/84 5.44.032 ARQUEBUSIER PAYS d'ANCENIS 810 FRM 67 76 143

2705022 LABAU Jean-Marie S2 S1 07/06/64 17 16 001 TIR SPORTIF 16 810 FRM 75 62 137

2852520 GONZATO Jean-Jacques S2 S1 29/05/67 24.70.090 Societe de TIR de VILLENEUVE 810 FRM 73 63 136

3427655 RADEUIL Alain S3 S1 14/05/52 17 16 001 TIR SPORTIF 16 810 FRM 70 55 125

3410788 BONNIN Frederic S2 S1 07/01/58 2.33.086 GIRONDIN TIR 810 FRM 63 60 123

299682 LAVOIX Pierre S3 S1 06/02/53 17.86.065 NEUVILLE du POITOU 810 FRM 66 56 122

2901535 BOUCHET Thomas S1 S1 19/04/76 2.33.086 GIRONDIN TIR 810 FRM 52 68 120

82530960 TISSIER Dominique S1 S1 21/06/71 27.87.002 CLUB de TIR de la VALOUSE 810 FRM 63 56 119

729969 GUILLOU Jean-Marie S3 S1 21/06/47 27.87.002 CLUB de TIR de la VALOUSE 810 FRM 61 57 118

5104194 HABEILLON Jean-Luc S3 S1 11/04/54 27.87.002 CLUB de TIR de la VALOUSE 810 FRM 82 35 117

2797082 BORDERIE Fabrice S1 S1 09/07/78 3.03.003 Ass SPORTIVE de TIR la TREIGNATOISE 810 FRM 51 58 109

3429524 MARCHEIX Michel S3 S1 14/04/47 27.87.002 CLUB de TIR de la VALOUSE 810 FRM 58 43 101

2880180 TOUCHARD Bernard S2 S1 10/06/69 17 16 001 TIR SPORTIF 16 812 Modifie 95 92 187

729969 GUILLOU Jean-Marie S3 S1 21/06/47 27.87.002 CLUB de TIR de la VALOUSE 812 Modifié 90 94 184

3034692 BIRIOU Loic S1 S1 25/11/80 6.29.040 ST CORNOUAILLE 812 Modifié 90 92 182

2859956 MONTANYA Laurent S1 S1 12/02/73 5.44.032 ARQUEBUSIER PAYS d'ANCENIS 812 Modifié 85 94 179

3410788 BONNIN Frederic S2 S1 07/01/58 2.33.086 GIRONDIN TIR 812 Modifié 92 86 178

3307501 MERTENS Marc S3 S1 11/06/55 5.44.047 Socite NANTAISE de TIR 812 Modifié 88 90 178

82456387 GODEAU Gaël S1 S1 01/06/84 5.44.032 ARQUEBUSIER PAYS d'ANCENIS 812 Modifie 89 88 177

3344884 DUPRE Cyril S1 S1 20/08/74 27.87.002 CLUB de TIR de la VALOUSE 812 Modifié 89 87 176

3470390 BARONNET Patrice S2 S1 13/09/66 2.33.086 GIRONDINS TIR 812 Modifie 86 87 173

3310218 FROIDEFOND Jean-Fabrice S1 S1 23/07/70 27.87.002 CLUB de TIR de la VALOUSE 812 Modifié 86 86 172

82538927 JAUDINOT Jacques S2 S1 22/11/60 27.87.002 C T V 812 Modifié 82 88 170

2909854 MONDOT François S1 S1 16/07/76 2.47.090 Societe de TIR de VILLENEUVE 812 Modifié 93 76 169

82530960 TISSIER Dominique S1 S1 21/06/71 27.87.002 CLUB de TIR de la VALOUSE 812 Modifié 82 87 169

82449985 HIERNARD Helene D2 S1 04/05/65 17 16 001 TIR SPORTIF 16 812 Modifie 86 79 165

2631242 COIRIER Stephane S1 S1 25/10/71 17.79.114 STADE NIORTAIS 812 Modifie 80 83 163

82456385 GODEAU Loïc S2 S1 02/09/57 5.44.032 ARQUEBUSIER PAYS d'ANCENIS 812 Modifie 86 74 160

3225927 BODIN Edouard S2 S1 12/10/66 17.16.136 STAND ANGOUMOISIN 812 Modifie 84 74 158

82505462 BORDAGE Fredy S2 S1 24/05/65 17.86.150 FLTOP POITIERS 812 Modifie 84 73 157

3376086 CAIGNAN Cristel D1 S1 26/11/76 5.44.047 Societe NANTAISE de TIR 812 Modifié 75 75 150

82479298 RAMADIER Cyril S2 S1 16/11/63 5.44.047 Socite NANTAISE de TIR 812 Modifié 78 67 145

5104194 HABEILLON Jean-Luc S3 S1 11/04/54 27.87.002 CLUB de TIR de la VALOUSE 812 Modifié 78 55 133

2901535 BOUCHET Thomas S1 S1 19/04/76 2.33.086 GIRONDIN TIR 812 Modifié 92 34 126

2705022 LABAU Jean-Marie S2 S1 07/06/64 17 16 001 TIR SPORTIF 16 812 Modifié 44 52 96

2859956 MONTANYA Laurent S1 S1 12/02/73 5.44.032 ARQUEBUSIER PAYS d'ANCENIS 816 FSA 93 91 184

3310218 FROIDEFOND Jean-Fabrice S1 S1 23/07/70 27.87.002 CLUB de TIR de la VALOUSE 816 FSA 91 86 177

3307501 MERTENS Marc S3 S1 11/06/55 5.44.047 Socite NANTAISE de TIR 816 FSA 92 84 176

3034692 BIRIOU Loic S1 S1 25/11/80 6.29.040 ST CORNOUAILLE 816 FSA 89 86 175

2909854 MONDOT François S1 S1 16/07/76 2.47.090 Societe de TIR de VILLENEUVE 816 FSA 90 84 174

3427442 MENUT Ludovic S1 S1 22/08/80 2.33.021 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 816 FSA 90 81 171

3470390 BARONNET Patrice S2 S1 13/09/66 2.33.086 GIRONDINS TIR 816 FSA 89 80 169

82530960 TISSIER Dominique S1 S1 21/06/71 27.87.002 CLUB de TIR de la VALOUSE 816 FSA 86 82 168
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3376086 CAIGNAN Cristel D1 S1 26/11/76 5.44.047 Societe NANTAISE de TIR 816 FSA 83 84 167

3318034 POMMIER Julien S1 S1 09/08/80 17.16.136 STAND ANGOUMOISIN 816 FSA 88 77 165

3344884 DUPRE Cyril S1 S1 20/08/74 27.87.002 CLUB de TIR de la VALOUSE 816 FSA 90 74 164

2901535 BOUCHET Thomas S1 S1 19/04/76 2.33.086 GIRONDIN TIR 816 FSA 84 79 163

710409 GABAUD Pierre-Henry S3 S1 13/12/55 17.16.136 STAND ANGOUMOISIN 816 FSA 80 83 163

2880180 TOUCHARD Bernard S2 S1 10/06/69 17 16 001 TIR SPORTIF 16 816 FSA 86 75 161

3225927 BODIN Edouard S2 S1 12/10/66 17.16.136 STAND ANGOUMOISIN 816 FSA 75 83 158

82456387 GODEAU Gaël S1 S1 01/06/84 5.44.032 ARQUEBUSIER PAYS d'ANCENIS 816 FSA 86 69 155

3310215 VILLATTE Alain S2 S1 11/09/64 27.87.002 CLUB de TIR de la VALOUSE 816 FSA 87 68 155

3429524 MARCHEIX Michel S3 S1 14/04/47 27.87.002 CLUB de TIR de la VALOUSE 816 FSA 83 69 152

3383378 DOUNIEZ Benoit S2 S1 21/02/69 27.19.157 L A T U 816 FSA 82 66 148

3410788 BONNIN Frederic S2 S1 07/01/58 2.33.086 GIRONDIN TIR 816 FSA 80 66 146

2617686 MAURY Gilles S2 S1 09/07/60 17.16.136 STAND ANGOUMOISIN 816 FSA 79 67 146

82479298 RAMADIER Cyril S2 S1 16/11/63 5.44.047 Socite NANTAISE de TIR 816 FSA 74 72 146

729969 GUILLOU Jean-Marie S3 S1 21/06/47 27.87.002 CLUB de TIR de la VALOUSE 816 FSA 90 55 145

82505462 BORDAGE Fredy S2 S1 24/05/65 17.86.150 FLTOP POITIERS 816 FSA 77 64 141

82538927 JAUDINOT Jacques S2 S1 22/11/60 27.87.002 C T V 816 FSA 65 76 141

82462242 HIELY Cedric S1 S1 09/01/85 17.16.001 TIR SPORTIF 16 816 FSA 72 66 138

2140005 CHAULIER Jean-Pierre S2 S1 28/06/56 3.03.003 Ass SPORTIVE de TIR la TREIGNATOISE 816 FSA 59 78 137

82456385 GODEAU Loïc S2 S1 02/09/57 5.44.032 ARQUEBUSIER PAYS d'ANCENIS 816 FSA 78 51 129

82449985 HIERNARD Helene D2 S1 04/05/65 17 16 001 TIR SPORTIF 16 816 FSA 80 49 129

861246 LAVOIX Christianne D2 S1 13/09/58 17.86.065 NEUVILLE du POITOU 816 FSA 60 69 129

82445489 SANCEY Stephane S1 S1 21/03/75 2.33.021 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 816 FSA 70 59 129

3030220 VAROUX Philippe S2 S1 23/03/59 17.16.136 STAND ANGOUMOISIN 816 FSA 60 65 125

82482237 LUSSIER Virginie D1 S1 03/02/73 17.16.136 STAND ANGOUMOISIN 816 FSA 71 50 121

2705022 LABAU Jean-Marie S2 S1 07/06/64 17 16 001 TIR SPORTIF 16 816 FSA 61 54 115

82460693 GRIMARD Cedric S1 S1 12/02/73 17.16.136 STAND ANGOUMOISIN 816 FSA 76 31 107

2852520 GONZATO Jean-Jacques S2 S1 29/05/67 24.70.090 Societe de TIR de VILLENEUVE 816 FSA 67 39 106

2797082 BORDERIE Fabrice S1 S1 09/07/78 3.03.003 Ass SPORTIVE de TIR la TREIGNATOISE 816 FSA 32 42 74

82536198 GROUHEL Melanie D1 S1 18/09/77 17 16 001 TIR SPORTIF 16 816 FSA 44 18 62

2631242 COIRIER Stephane S1 S1 25/10/71 17.79.114 STADE NIORTAIS 816 FSA 3 47 50

5104194 HABEILLON Jean-Luc S3 S1 11/04/54 27.87.002 CLUB de TIR de la VALOUSE 816 FSA 86 47

82559618 FONTENOY Yann S1 S1 23/05/75 17.16.136 Stand Angoumoisin 820 Carabine 22LR 92 88 180

3470390 BARONNET Patrice S2 S1 13/09/66 2.33.086 GIRONDINS TIR 820 Carabine 22LR 94 83 177

2859956 MONTANYA Laurent S1 S1 12/02/73 5.44.032 ARQUEBUSIER PAYS d'ANCENIS 820 Carabine 22LR 96 79 175

82456387 GODEAU Gaël S1 S1 01/06/84 5.44.032 ARQUEBUSIER PAYS d'ANCENIS 820 Carabine 22lr 76 95 171

3310218 FROIDEFOND Jean-Fabrice S1 S1 23/07/70 27.87.002 CLUB de TIR de la VALOUSE 820 Carabine 22LR 95 75 170

3429524 MARCHEIX Michel S3 S1 14/04/47 27.87.002 CLUB de TIR de la VALOUSE 820 Carabine 22lr 94 75 169

3318002 BATTU Jean-Claude S2 S1 17/07/54 17.16.136 STAND ANGOUMOISIN 820 Carabine 22LR 85 80 165

3344884 DUPRE Cyril S1 S1 20/08/74 27.87.002 CLUB de TIR de la VALOUSE 820 Carabine 22LR 94 71 165

82530960 TISSIER Dominique S1 S1 21/06/71 27.87.002 CLUB de TIR de la VALOUSE 820 Carabine 22LR 93 71 164

3251090 MAURY Patrick S3 S1 23/04/54 2.24.104 A B T 820 Carabine 22LR 84 78 162

2797082 BORDERIE Fabrice S1 S1 09/07/78 3.03.003 Ass SPORTIVE de TIR la TREIGNATOISE 820 Carabine 22LR 87 69 156

3120956 CARRATLA Fabian S1 S1 31/01/73 17.79.003 L'AVENIR D'AIFFRES 820 Carabine 22LR 84 71 155

82570486 FONTENOY Roch S1 S1 26/06136 17.16.136 Stand Angoumoisin 820 Carabine 22LR 82 72 154

3410788 BONNIN Frederic S2 S1 07/01/58 2.33.086 GIRONDIN TIR 820 Carabine 22LR 89 64 153

82482237 LUSSIER Virginie D1 S1 03/02/73 17.16.136 STAND ANGOUMOISIN 820 Carabine 22lr 87 65 152

3376086 CAIGNAN Cristel D1 S1 26/11/76 5.44.047 Societe NANTAISE de TIR 820 Carabine 22LR 87 61 148

5104194 HABEILLON Jean-Luc S3 S1 11/04/54 27.87.002 CLUB de TIR de la VALOUSE 820 Carabine 22LR 89 59 148

3427655 RADEUIL Alain S3 S1 14/05/52 17 16 001 TIR SPORTIF 16 820 Carabine 22LR 88 60 148

3261684 LE JEAN Didier S2 S1 03/05/68 17 16 001 TIR SPORTIF 16 820 Carabine 22lr 80 67 147

3423027 BERTIN Gilbert S3 S1 06/02/48 17.16.136 STAND ANGOUMOISIN 820 Carabine 22LR 87 59 146

729969 GUILLOU Jean-Marie S3 S1 21/06/47 27.87.002 CLUB de TIR de la VALOUSE 820 Carabine 22LR 93 52 145

82479298 RAMADIER Cyril S2 S1 16/11/63 5.44.047 Socite NANTAISE de TIR 820 Carabine 22LR 94 47 141

981767 BERARD Jean-Marc S3 S1 14/11/55 17.86.150 FLTOP POITIERS 820 Carabine 22LR 87 48 135

82538927 JAUDINOT Jacques S2 S1 22/11/60 27.87.002 C T V 820 Carabine 22LR 89 44 133

82489214 BAUDY Christian S3 S1 03/11/51 17 86 113 Club Cibles Montmorillon 820 Carabine 22LR 85 43 128

82456385 GODEAU Loïc S2 S1 02/09/57 5.44.032 ARQUEBUSIER PAYS d'ANCENIS 820 Carabine 22lr 82 39 121

82536198 GROUHEL Melanie D1 S1 18/09/77 17 16 001 TIR SPORTIF 16 820 Carabine 22LR 83 19 102

3451751 SAUVAGE Samuel S1 S1 21/04/72 17.86.150 FLTOP POITIERS 830 P/R 88 90 178

3470390 BARONNET Patrice S2 S1 13/09/66 2.33.086 GIRONDINS TIR 830 P/R 92 80 172

3318002 BATTU Jean-Claude S2 S1 17/07/54 17.16.136 STAND ANGOUMOISIN 830 P/R 82 90 172

2631242 COIRIER Stephane S1 S1 25/10/71 17.79.114 STADE NIORTAIS 830 P/R 88 83 171



520222 ALONSO Jacques S2 S1 02/09/56 17.17.002 ATLANTIC TIR CLUB 830 P/R 85 80 165

247350 GABILLAUD Alain S3 S1 01/04/44 17.16.136 STAND ANGOUMOISIN 830 P/R 74 90 164

3250559 TOURNADE Benoit S2 S1 26/06/63 2.33.105 TIR SPORTIF PINEUILH 830 P/R 94 70 164

634606 VALLET Dominique S3 S1 31/11/1951 17.86.150 FLTOP POITIERS 830 P/R 83 80 163

82539841 MERCIER Mickael S1 S1 31/05/72 17.17.160 Tir Sportif ROCHEFORTAIS 830 P/R 91 70 161

82429655 CANTET Christophe S1 S1 02/05/77 17.17.100 Ass PONTOISE deTIR SPORTIF 830 P/R 80 80 160

3310215 VILLATTE Alain S2 S1 11/09/64 27.87.002 CLUB de TIR de la VALOUSE 830 P/R 79 80 159

3348479 CHASSAGNE Pascal S2 S1 04/101958 17.86.150 FLTOP POITIERS 830 P/R 84 70 154

3385404 CHASSAGNE Damien S1 S1 07/06/86 17.86.150 FLTOP POITIERS 830 P/R 92 60 152

2879738 AVIGNO Stephane S2 S1 15/02/67 17.16.136 STAND ANGOUMOISIN 830 P/R 75 70 145

3423027 BERTIN Gilbert S3 S1 06/02/48 17.16.136 STAND ANGOUMOISIN 830 P/R 85 60 145

729969 GUILLOU Jean-Marie S3 S1 21/06/47 27.87.002 CLUB de TIR de la VALOUSE 830 P/R 74 70 144

3225924 OGER Tiburce S2 S1 21/04/67 17.16.136 Stand Angoumoisin 830 P/R 84 60 144

824669512 FAVARD Stephane S1 S1 20/11/78 27.87.175 S S L T 830 P/R 71 70 141

926473 BOULANGER Andre S3 S1 14/11/42 17.17.031 Societe SAINTAISE de TIR 830 P/R 87 50 137

82570486 FONTENOY Roch S1 S1 26/06136 17.16.136 Stand Angoumoisin 830 P/R 57 80 137

2901535 BOUCHET Thomas S1 S1 19/04/76 2.33.086 GIRONDIN TIR 830 P/R 76 60 136

3310218 FROIDEFOND Jean-Fabrice S1 S1 23/07/70 27.87.002 CLUB de TIR de la VALOUSE 830 P/R 81 50 131

3120956 CARRATLA Fabian S1 S1 31/01/73 17.79.003 L'AVENIR D'AIFFRES 830 P/R 50 80 130

3225927 BODIN Edouard S2 S1 12/10/66 17.16.136 STAND ANGOUMOISIN 830 P/R 79 50 129

3344884 DUPRE Cyril S1 S1 20/08/74 27.87.002 CLUB de TIR de la VALOUSE 830 P/R 68 60 128

3427442 MENUT Ludovic S1 S1 22/08/80 2.33.021 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 830 P/R 86 40 126

5104194 HABEILLON Jean-Luc S3 S1 11/04/54 27.87.002 CLUB de TIR de la VALOUSE 830 P/R 85 40 125

2140005 CHAULIER Jean-Pierre S2 S1 28/06/56 3.03.003 Ass SPORTIVE de TIR la TREIGNATOISE 830 P/R 82 40 122

3318034 POMMIER Julien S1 S1 09/08/80 17.16.136 STAND ANGOUMOISIN 830 P/R 78 40 118

3261684 LE JEAN Didier S2 S1 03/05/68 17 16 001 TIR SPORTIF 16 830 P/R 76 40 116

82460693 GRIMARD Cedric S1 S1 12/02/73 17.16.136 STAND ANGOUMOISIN 830 P/R 60 50 110

3170784 JEANDILLON Vincent-Laurent S2 S1 12/07/67 27.87.175 S S L T 830 P/R 46 60 106

82530960 TISSIER Dominique S1 S1 21/06/71 27.87.002 CLUB de TIR de la VALOUSE 830 P/R 51 50 101

2880180 TOUCHARD Bernard S2 S1 10/06/69 17 16 001 TIR SPORTIF 16 830 P/R 79 20 99

82559618 FONTENOY Yann S1 S1 23/05/75 17.16.136 Stand Angoumoisin 830 P/R 56 40 96

82538927 JAUDINOT Jacques S2 S1 22/11/60 27.87.002 C T V 830 P/R 65 30 95

3429524 MARCHEIX Michel S3 S1 14/04/47 27.87.002 CLUB de TIR de la VALOUSE 830 P/R 73 20 93

82462242 HIELY Cedric S1 S1 09/01/85 17 16 001 TIR SPORTIF 16 830 P/R 71 20 91

82445489 SANCEY Stephane S1 S1 21/03/75 2.33.021 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 830 P/R 86 0 86

82540207 LOISEAU Johnny S1 S1 20/12/78 27.87.175 S S L T 830 P/R 72 10 82

82449985 HIERNARD Helene D2 S1 04/05/65 17 16 001 TIR SPORTIF 16 830 P/R 71 10 81

372936 DORNE Michel S3 S1 28/02/48 7.37.121 AS MONTS TIR 830 P/R 63 10 73

2880513 NICOLLAUD Olivier S1 S1 07/12/75 17.79.003 L'AVENIR D'AIFFRES 830 P/R 38 30 68

82590465 OGER Heliette D2 S1 03/10/67 17.16.136 STAND ANGOUMOISIN 830 P/R 38 0 38

82539841 MERCIER Mickael S1 S1 31/05/72 17.17.160 Tir Sportif ROCHEFORTAIS 831 V/M 95 92 187

634606 VALLET Dominique S3 S1 31/11/1951 17.86.150 FLTOP POITIERS 831 V/M 89 90 179

3385404 CHASSAGNE Damien S2 S1 07/06/86 17.86.150 FLTOP POITIERS 831 V/M 92 86 178

247350 GABILLAUD Alain S3 S1 01/04/44 17.16.136 STAND ANGOUMOISIN 831 V/M 91 85 176

3451751 SAUVAGE Samuel S1 S1 21/04/72 17.86.150 FLTOP POITIERS 831 V/M 89 87 176

3250559 TOURNADE Benoit S2 S1 26/06/63 2.33.105 TIR SPORTIF PINEUILH 831 V/M 91 83 174

2879738 AVIGNO Stephane S2 S1 15/02/67 17.16.136 STAND ANGOUMOISIN 831 V/M 87 85 172

3470390 BARONNET Patrice S2 S1 13/09/66 2.33.086 GIRONDINS TIR 831 V/M 94 76 170

2797082 BORDERIE Fabrice S1 S1 09/07/78 3.03.003 Ass SPORTIVE de TIR la TREIGNATOISE 831 V/M 88 81 169

824669512 FAVARD Stephane S1 S1 20/11/78 27.87.175 S S L T 831 V/M 90 79 169

520222 ALONSO Jacques S2 S1 02/09/56 17.17.002 ATLANTIC TIR CLUB 831 V/M 82 86 168

82559618 FONTENOY Yann S1 S1 23/05/75 17.16.136 Stand Angoumoisin 831 V/M 85 83 168

3120956 CARRATLA Fabian S1 S1 31/01/73 17.79.003 L'AVENIR D'AIFFRES 831 V/M 79 88 167

3225927 BODIN Edouard S2 S1 12/10/66 17.16.136 STAND ANGOUMOISIN 831 V/M 75 91 166

3318002 BATTU Jean-Claude S2 S1 17/07/54 17.16.136 STAND ANGOUMOISIN 831 V/M 85 80 165

3261684 LE JEAN Didier S2 S1 03/05/68 17 16 001 TIR SPORTIF 16 831 V/M 84 81 165

3344884 DUPRE Cyril S1 S1 20/08/74 27.87.002 CLUB de TIR de la VALOUSE 831 V/M 83 81 164

3423027 BERTIN Gilbert S3 S1 06/02/48 17.16.136 STAND ANGOUMOISIN 831 V/M 96 67 163

3318034 POMMIER Julien S1 S1 09/08/80 17.16.136 STAND ANGOUMOISIN 831 V/M 79 83 162

3427442 MENUT Ludovic S1 S1 22/08/80 2.33.021 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 831 V/M 77 84 161

2901535 BOUCHET Thomas S1 S1 19/04/76 2.33.086 GIRONDIN TIR 831 V/M 84 71 155

710409 GABAUD Pierre-Henry S3 S1 13/12/55 17.16.136 STAND ANGOUMOISIN 831 V/M 77 78 155

82460693 GRIMARD Cedric S1 S1 12/02/73 17.16.136 STAND ANGOUMOISIN 831 V/M 72 83 155



926473 BOULANGER Andre S3 S1 14/11/42 17.17.031 Societe SAINTAISE de TIR 831 V/M 84 70 154

3310218 FROIDEFOND Jean-Fabrice S1 S1 23/07/70 27.87.002 CLUB de TIR de la VALOUSE 831 V/M 87 67 154

82429655 CANTET Christophe S1 S1 02/05/77 17.17.100 Ass PONTOISE deTIR SPORTIF 831 V/M 74 79 153

3170784 JEANDILLON Vincent-Laurent S2 S1 12/07/67 27.87.175 S S L T 831 V/M 79 72 151

82540207 LOISEAU Johnny S1 S1 20/12/78 27.87.175 S S L T 831 V/M 61 81 142

2140005 CHAULIER Jean-Pierre S2 S1 28/06/56 3.03.003 Ass SPORTIVE de TIR la TREIGNATOISE 831 V/M 84 57 141

3310215 VILLATTE Alain S2 S1 11/09/64 27.87.002 CLUB de TIR de la VALOUSE 831 V/M 82 59 141

3348479 CHASSAGNE Pascal S2 S1 04/101958 17.86.150 FLTOP POITIERS 831 V/M 74 66 140

82530960 TISSIER Dominique S1 S1 21/06/71 27.87.002 CLUB de TIR de la VALOUSE 831 V/M 72 67 139

2705022 LABAU Jean-Marie S2 S1 07/06/64 17 16 001 TIR SPORTIF 16 831 V/M 59 78 137

3225924 OGER Tiburce S2 S1 21/04/67 17.16.136 Stand Angoumoisin 831 V/M 71 66 137

82570486 FONTENOY Roch S1 S1 26/06136 17.16.136 Stand Angoumoisin 831 V/M 65 64 129

729969 GUILLOU Jean-Marie S3 S1 21/06/47 27.87.002 CLUB de TIR de la VALOUSE 831 V/M 60 68 128

3429524 MARCHEIX Michel S3 S1 14/04/47 27.87.002 CLUB de TIR de la VALOUSE 831 V/M 78 47 125

2880513 NICOLLAUD Olivier S1 S1 07/12/75 17.79.003 L'AVENIR D'AIFFRES 831 V/M 68 53 121

2880180 TOUCHARD Bernard S2 S1 10/06/69 17 16 001 TIR SPORTIF 16 831 V/M 63 56 119

2631242 COIRIER Stephane S1 S1 25/10/71 17.79.114 STADE NIORTAIS 831 V/M 85 30 115

82445489 SANCEY Stephane S1 S1 21/03/75 2.33.021 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 831 V/M 66 45 111

82538927 JAUDINOT Jacques S2 S1 22/11/60 27.87.002 C T V 831 V/M 57 43 100

82462242 HIELY Cedric S1 S1 09/01/85 17 16 001 TIR SPORTIF 16 831 V/M 50 43 93

372936 DORNE Michel S3 S1 28/02/48 7.37.121 AS MONTS TIR 831 V/M 75 13 88

82482237 LUSSIER Virginie D1 S1 03/02/73 17.16.136 STAND ANGOUMOISIN 831 V/M 35 42 77

82449985 HIERNARD Helene D2 S1 04/05/65 17 16 001 TIR SPORTIF 16 831 V/M 42 31 73

82590465 OGER Heliette D2 S1 03/10/67 17.16.136 STAND ANGOUMOISIN 831 V/M 42 25 67

5104194 HABEILLON Jean-Luc S3 S1 11/04/54 27.87.002 CLUB de TIR de la VALOUSE 831 V/M 24 17 41


